
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Flat Rock 11

Start 1-31-18
5 soil 5 Finish 2-2-18
17 clay/gravel 22
2 lime 24

199 shale 223
44 lime 267
41 shale 308
51 lime 359
22 shale 381 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1077.3’ 2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 130 sxs  

9 lime 390
4 shale 394
90 lime 484
56 shale 540
60 lime 600
7 shale 607
48 lime 655

166 shale 821
38 lime 859
47 shale 906
36 lime 942
16 shale 958
7 lime 965
15 shale 980
6 lime 986
6 shale 992
5 lime 997
37 shale 1034
2 Sandy shale 1036 Odor
5 Bkn sand 1041 Good show
41 shale 1082 T.D.
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